TENNEY PARK PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION ACCOUNT NO.: CL60-58201-810741-00-0000000-60108C00 CONTRACT NO. 6811 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

SOUTH

						RAYMOND	SPEEDWAY	CENTRAL	DANE CO.	HOMBURG	HAMMERSELY	TRI-COUNTY	BADGERLAND	POBLOCKI
						P. CATTELL,	SAND &	CONTRACTING,	CONTRACTING,	CONTRACTORS,	STONE CO.,	PAVING,	EXCAVATING,	PAVING,
				PAYNE & D	OOLAN, INC.	INC.	GRAVEL, INC.	INC.	LLC.	INC.	INC.	INC.	LLC.	CORP.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID								
10911	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,550.00	\$12,500.00	\$29,591.72
20108	Silt Sock	824.00	LF	\$5.00	\$4,120.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$1.60	\$4.50	\$2.20	\$5.00	\$6.15	\$3.50	\$3.00
20218	3" Clear Stone	232.00	Tons	\$10.50	\$2,436.00	\$11.00	\$12.00	\$13.00	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$10.50	\$14.00	\$10.00	\$18.00
20303	Sawcut Bituminous Pavement	100.00	LF	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.20	\$2.00	\$4.20	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$1.20
20322	Remove/Dispose of Concrete Curb	721.00	LF	\$2.75	\$1,982.75	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.40	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.50	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$1.20
20701	Terrace Seeding	2,370.00	SY	\$1.40	\$3,318.00	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$1.50	\$1.30	\$1.10	\$1.50	\$2.05	\$2.50	\$1.80
30205	Type E (12" reject) Curb & Gutter	330.00	LF	\$13.75	\$4,537.50	\$13.75	\$14.00	\$15.00	\$14.00	\$13.00	\$14.00	\$14.10	\$20.00	\$18.72
30207	Type H (12" accept) Curb & Gutter	355.00	LF	\$13.75	\$4,881.25	\$13.75	\$14.00	\$15.00	\$14.00	\$13.00	\$14.00	\$14.10	\$20.00	\$18.72
	Crushed Aggregate Base Course-Gradation			\$9.00	\$900.00	\$15.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$8.40	\$12.00	\$10.50	\$14.00	\$12.00	\$12.00
40102	#3	100.00	Tons	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		•		• • • •				•	
40202	HMA Pav'mt Type E-1 (Type A)	313.00	Tons	\$58.45	\$18,294.85	\$58.45	\$58.45	\$62.00	\$64.00	\$61.00	\$59.00	\$64.47	\$80.00	\$106.80
40311	Pulverize and Shape	2,473.00	SY	\$1.40	\$3,462.20	\$2.25	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$1.35	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$1.32
40321	Undercut	1,000.00	SY	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.75	\$5.00	\$7.90	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$7.50	\$15.00	\$8.70
	Furnish/Install 2 - 2" PVC Conduit by Open			\$12.00	\$576.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$11.00	\$12.50	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$13.00	\$5.00	\$7.20
60233	Trench	48.00	LF		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					•			•	
60701	Furnish/Install Electric Handhole Type 1	2.00	Each	\$720.00	\$1,440.00	\$700.00	\$720.00	\$700.00	\$625.00	\$550.00	\$800.00	\$815.00	\$750.00	\$720.00
90000	Construction Surveying	1.00	LS	\$1,853.35	\$1,853.35	\$1,000.00	\$1,835.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
90001	Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00
90002	Undercut Topsoil	198.00	CY	\$6.00	\$1,188.00	\$7.75	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$7.50	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$9.00	\$4.00	\$0.01
90003	Undercut Gravel	388.00	CY	\$6.00	\$2,328.00	\$6.50	\$7.00	\$6.80	\$7.50	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$9.00	\$5.00	\$0.01
90004	Street Sweeping	1.00	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$0.01
90005	Construction Fencing	1,032.00	LF	\$3.85	\$3,973.20	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$2.70	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$3.10	\$2.00	\$1.50
90006	Grading and Shaping Bike/Ped Path	1.00	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,600.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$0.01
90007	Topsoil Redistribution	198.00	CY	\$6.00	\$1,188.00	\$8.00	\$5.00	\$4.50	\$7.00	\$5.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$4.00	\$0.01
90008	Extra Topsoil	107.00	CY	\$11.00	\$1,177.00	\$14.00	\$12.00	\$28.50	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$25.75	\$25.00	\$34.20
90009	Hauling and Disposal	95.00	CY	\$6.00	\$570.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$16.50	\$9.75	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$11.00	\$20.00	\$18.00
90010	Bio Retention System	1.00	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,200.00	\$15,860.00	\$13,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$13,536.00	\$8,500.00	\$18,495.00
90011	HMA Pav'mt Type E-1 (3"-bike/ped path)	59.00	Tons	\$69.00	\$4,071.00	\$69.00	\$69.00	\$65.00	\$71.00	\$72.00	\$70.00	\$76.82	\$80.00	\$106.80
90012	Undercut Subsoil	124.00	CY	\$5.00	\$620.00	\$8.25	\$5.00	\$11.20	\$7.50	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$11.00	\$15.00	\$0.01
GRAND TOTAL					\$84,967.10	\$89,804.35	\$90,996.85	\$95,639.40	\$95,763.80	\$97,903.30	\$108,399.00	\$105,252.54	\$118,790.00	\$138,615.18